Time*

10:00 a.m.
10:05 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
10:25 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:35 a.m.
10:40 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN PARK
9451 BELMONT AVENUE
COMMUNITY ROOM
FRANKLIN PARK, IL 60131
Annual Joint Review Board Meeting
Tuesday, May 6, 2014

TIF

Downtown TIF

Belmont/River Road TIF

O’Hare East TIF

West Mannheim Residential Area TIF
Mannheim/Grand TIF

Resurrection TIF

Life Fitness TIF

Milwaukee Road RPLA |-Centrella Project Area TIF
Milwaukee Road RPLA | — DHL Project Area TIF

Milwaukee Road RPLA Il — Project Area No. 1 TIF

Agenda

1) Call to Order

2) Roll Call

3) Review TIF Report

4) Questions/Discussion

5) Public Comment (limit 2 minutes)
6) Adjournment

*Times are approximate.



