## VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN PARK 9451 BELMONT AVENUE COMMUNITY ROOM

## **FRANKLIN PARK, IL 60131**

## Annual Joint Review Board Meeting Tuesday, May 6, 2014

<u>Time*</u>	<u>TIF</u>
10:00 a.m.	Downtown TIF
10:05 a.m.	Belmont/River Road TIF
10:10 a.m.	O'Hare East TIF
10:15 a.m.	West Mannheim Residential Area TIF
10:20 a.m.	Mannheim/Grand TIF
10:25 a.m.	Resurrection TIF
10:30 a.m.	Life Fitness TIF
10:35 a.m.	Milwaukee Road RPLA I-Centrella Project Area TIF
10:40 a.m.	Milwaukee Road RPLA I – DHL Project Area TIF
10:45 a.m.	Milwaukee Road RPLA II – Project Area No. 1 TIF

## **Agenda**

- 1) Call to Order
- 2) Roll Call
- 3) Review TIF Report
- 4) Questions/Discussion
- 5) Public Comment (limit 2 minutes)
- 6) Adjournment

<sup>\*</sup>Times are approximate.